CT300 / Technical Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
CT300 Stand with USB (CTG2E001-B/W)
CT300 Stand without USB (CTG2S001-B/W):
5.7"
145.0 mm
3.3"
83.74 mm

rev. 06/17/2019
PRODUCT ORDERING: CT300 FOR IOS
ORDER CODEMOBILE PAYMENT TYPE DESCRIPTION
None CTGF026-B/W CT300 iPad Air2/Pro 9.7 BLE Frame - Black or White
None CTGF028-B/W CT300 iPad Air2/Pro 9.7 Frame, Charge Only - Black or White
None CTG2F013-B/W CT300 iPad Pro 12.9 BLE Frame, Black or White
None CTG2F034-B/W CT300 iPad Air 2/Pro 9.7 BLE Frame, iPad as Managed Device - Black or White
Verifone e55 CTG2F027-B/W CT300 iPad Air2/Pro 9.7 BLE Frame, Verifone USB e355 Support - Black or White
Verifone e55 CTG2F037-B/W CT300 iPad Pro 10.5 BLE Frame, Verifone USB e355 Support - Black or White
Ingenico iSMP4 CTG2F029-B/W CT300 iPad Air2/Pro 9.7 BLE Frame, Ingenico iSMP Support - Black or White
PRODUCT ORDERING: CT300 FOR WINDOWS
ORDER CODEMOBILE PAYMENT TYPE DESCRIPTION
None CTG2F003-B/W CT300 HP Pro 608 BLE Frame - Black or White
None CTG2F009-B/W CT300 HP Pro 608 Frame, Charge Only - Black or White
None CTG2F019-B/W CT300 Microsoft Surface Pro 4,5,6/Surface Pro BLE Frame - Black or White
None CTG2F039-B/W CT300 Lenovo Tablet 10 BLE Frame - Black or White
Verifone e55 CTG2F004-B/W CT300 HP Pro 608 BLE Frame, Verifone USB e355 Support - Black or White
Verifone e55 CTG2F006-B/W CT300 Lenovo TP10 2nd Gen BLE Frame, Verifone USB e355 Support - Black or White
Verifone e55 CTG2F011-B/W CT300 Lenovo X1 BLE Frame, Verifone USB E355 Support - Black or White
Verifone e55 CTG2F020-B/W CT300 MS Surface Pro 4, 5, 6/ Surface Pro BLE Frame, Verifone E355 USB - Black
or White
Verifone e55 CTG2F040-B/W CT300 Lenovo Tablet 10 BLE Frame, Verifone USB e355 Support - Black or White
Ingenico iSMP4 CTG2F041-B/W CT300 Lenovo Tablet 10 BLE Frame, Ingenico USB iSMP4 Support - Black or White
ORDER CODEMOBILE PAYMENT TYPE DESCRIPTION
Verifone e55 CTG2F014-B/W CT300 Lenovo Tab3 10 Business BLE Frame, Verifone e355 Support - Black or White
Verifone e55 CTG2F021-B/W CT300 AAVA Inari/Zebra ET50 8in Win BLE Frame, Verifone E355 USB Support- Black
or White
Verifone e55 CTG2F035-B CT300 AAVA i6 Flip BLE Frame - Black
PRODUCT ORDERING: CT300 FOR ANDROID
Verifone e55 CTG2F061-B/W CT300 HP Pro X2 612 Frame - Black or White
None CTG2F056-B/W CT300 Microsoft Surface Go BLE frame - Black
CT300
rev. 06/17/2019
PRODUCT ORDERING: CT300 ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
CTG2FP001-B CT300 Single Frame Charge Adapter Wall Mount
CTG2FP002-B CT300 Counter Pedestal for Single Frame Charge
CTG2FCHARGE CT300 Single Frame Charge Adapter
CTG2FCHARGE-2 CT300 Single Frame Charge with Host Input
CTG2EP001 CT300 USB Right Angle Adapter, 2 Pack
CTG2EP002 CT300 USB Port Cover, 4 Pack
CTG2EP003 CT300 Verifone e355 mount, with interconnect cable
CTG2EP003-CBL Replacement cable for Verifone e355 mount, (CTG2EP003)
CTG2EP004 CT300 Verifone e355 cradle with charging cable, black
CTG2EP004-CBL Replacement cable for Verifone e355 cradle, (CTG2EP004)
CTG2GC CT300 Gang Charger - Black
CTG2P001 CT300 Desktop Freestanding Plate
CTG2P002 CT300 Stand Adhesive Removal Tool
CTG2P003-B CT300 Frame Shoulder Strap - Black
CTG2P004 CT300 Frame Hand Strap - Black
CTG2P005 CT300 iPad Frame Power Connector
CTG2P006 CT300 Cable Adapter Alarm Signal Out
CTG2P007 CT300 Frame Replacement Screws, 6 Pack
CTG2P008-B CT300 Stand Portrait to Landscape Button Blocker, 5 Pack - Black
CTG2P009-B/W CT300 iPad Air2/Pro 9.7 Frame Power, Home, Audio, Volume Blockers, Black or White - 5 each (20 total)
CTG2P010 CT300 Frame Reader Cradle Replacement Screws, 5 Pack
CTG2P011 CT300 Lenovo TP10 Frame Replacement USB and Power Connectors, 2 of each (4 total)
CTG2P012 CT300 Frame Audio Jack Extender
CT300
rev. 06/17/2019
PRODUCT ORDERING: CT300 ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE
ADH2099
ADH2102 CT300 Stand Replacement Adhesive, 13mm Diameter, 12 Pack
CTG2PS01-US CT300 Stand Power Supply, 5V/5A & 12V/3A Out - US
CTG2PS01-AUS CT300 Stand Power Supply, 5V/5A & 12V/3A Out - AUS
CTG2PS01-EU CT300 Stand Power Supply, 5V/5A & 12V/3A Out - EU
CTG2PS01-JPN CT300 Stand Power Supply, 5V/5A & 12V/3A Out - JPN
CTG2PS01-UK CT300 Stand Power Supply, 5V/5A & 12V/3A Out - UK
PS24V65-US Gang Charger Power Supply - US
PS24V65-AUS Gang Charger Power Supply - AUS
PS24V65-EU Gang Charger Power Supply - EU
PS24V65-JPN Gang Charger Power Supply - JPN